
Nº driver / co-driver nat. car RS10 Nº driver / co-driver nat. car Total

4 PAVLÁT Petr
BRZEK Tomáš

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 31 1º 2 PRUSAK Artur

BENCHETRIT Thierry
POL
FRA Audi e-tron 590

9 ROSNER Jan
WEBER Patrick

DEU
DEU BMW i3s 37 2º 3 GUERRINI Guido

CALCHETTI Emanuele
ITA
ITA Audi e-tron 597

1 KOFLER Walter
GAIONI Franco

ITA
ITA Audi e-tron 41 3º 1 KOFLER Walter

GAIONI Franco
ITA
ITA Audi e-tron 964

2 PRUSAK Artur
BENCHETRIT Thierry

POL
FRA Audi e-tron 43 4º 9 ROSNER Jan

WEBER Patrick
DEU
DEU BMW i3s 1150

3 GUERRINI Guido
CALCHETTI Emanuele

ITA
ITA Audi e-tron 45 5º 4 PAVLÁT Petr

BRZEK Tomáš
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 1217

12 ŠPACAPAN Franko
KOBAL Sebastjan

SVN
SVN Renault Zoe 57 6º 24 BĚHAL Ondřej

BĚHALOVÁ Jana
CZE
CZE Hyundai Kona 2694

20 HUŇÁČEK Pavel
CIHELKOVÁ Petra

CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 79 7º 8 PECÁK Radek

PECÁK Daniel
CZE
CZE Kia e-Niro 3196

21 KAAR Alexander
PILZ Daniel

AUT
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 98 8º 20 HUŇÁČEK Pavel

CIHELKOVÁ Petra
CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 4202

23 VOMÁČKA Petr
STOČES Ivan

CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 141 9º 21 KAAR Alexander

PILZ Daniel
AUT
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 4269

18 SVATOŠ Patrik
KUPEC Jakub

CZE
CZE Audi e-tron 145 10º 22 FRIESENECKER Georg

RIEGLER Manuel
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 6304

24 BĚHAL Ondřej
BĚHALOVÁ Jana

CZE
CZE Hyundai Kona 282 11º 12 ŠPACAPAN Franko

KOBAL Sebastjan
SVN
SVN Renault Zoe 7082

8 PECÁK Radek
PECÁK Daniel

CZE
CZE Kia e-Niro 313 12º 15 SCHNEIDER Jiří

SCHNEIDER Eleonora
CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 8669

22 FRIESENECKER Georg
RIEGLER Manuel

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 343 13º 19 ŠPAČEK Jakub

PAROUBEK Jiří
CZE
CZE Hyundai Kona 12035

16 MATSCHY Alexander
PUCHNER Rudolf

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 419 14º 23 VOMÁČKA Petr

STOČES Ivan
CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 12817

26 AUFREITER Melanie
BEUTL Lisa

CZE
CZE Tesla Model S 968 15º 5 STRICHER Alexandre

HUVELLE Jean-Charles
FRA
FRA Hyundai Ioniq Electric 20717

11 HÜNER Tomáš
BUKAČ Vladimír

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 970 16º 16 MATSCHY Alexander

PUCHNER Rudolf
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 24276

10 HYKYŠ Ivo
ŠILAR Martin

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 1366 17º 11 HÜNER Tomáš

BUKAČ Vladimír
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 28340

19 ŠPAČEK Jakub
PAROUBEK Jiří

CZE
CZE Hyundai Kona 1376 18º 10 HYKYŠ Ivo

ŠILAR Martin
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 53231

15 SCHNEIDER Jiří
SCHNEIDER Eleonora

CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 1898 19º 18 SVATOŠ Patrik

KUPEC Jakub
CZE
CZE Audi e-tron 73439

5 STRICHER Alexandre
HUVELLE Jean-Charles

FRA
FRA Hyundai Ioniq Electric 2196 20º 26 AUFREITER Melanie

BEUTL Lisa
CZE
CZE Tesla Model S 116975

7 HATAŠ Lukáš
NĚMCOVÁ Tereza

CZE
CZE Tesla Model X Exc.

Art.1.5 7 HATAŠ Lukáš
NĚMCOVÁ Tereza

CZE
CZE Tesla Model X Exc.
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